Volume Rachdo sem empolamento Volume Meio Fio Volume Material Calgada
Station | Area Volume | Cumulative Volume Station | Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume Station | Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume
20.00 | 3.01 0.00 0.00 20.00 | 0.06 | 0.00 0.00 20.00 | 0.22 | 0.00 0.00
40.00 | 3.18 61.88 61.88 40.00 | 0.06 | 1.19 1.19 40.00 | 0.22 | 4.46 4.46
60.00 | 2.99 | 61.65 123.53 60.00 | 0.11 | 1.67 2.86 60.00 | 0.40 | 6.23 10.68
80.00 | 21.78 | 247.64 | 371.17 80.00 | 0.25 | 3.57 6.43 80.00 | 0.94 | 13.36 24.04
100.00 | 18.36 | 401.33 | 772.50 100.00 | 0.46 | 7.15 13.58 100.00 | 1.30 | 22.31 46.35
120.00 | 23.03 | 413.91 | 1186.42 120.00 | 0.46 | 9.29 22.86 120.00 | 1.30 | 25.91 72.26
140.00 | 27.70 | 507.34 | 1693.76 140.00 | 0.41 | 8.70 31.57 140.00 | 1.08 | 23.73 95.99
160.00 | 10.65 | 383.46 | 2077.22 160.00 | 0.53 | 9.41 40.98 160.00 | 1.60 | 26.77 122.76
180.00 | 9.68 | 203.25 | 2280.47 180.00 | 0.48 | 10.16 51.14 180.00 | 1.46 | 30.58 153.34
200.00 | 9.94 | 196.15 | 2476.62 200.00 | 0.49 | 9.71 60.85 200.00 | 1.50 | 29.62 182.96
220.00 | 16.62 | 265.53 | 2742.15 220.00 | 0.49 | 9.75 70.60 220.00 | 1.48 | 29.78 212.74
240.00 | 18.30 | 349.20 | 3091.36 240.00 | 0.43 | 9.13 79.73 240.00 | 1.06 | 25.35 238.09
260.00 | 18.30 | 366.02 | 3457.37 260.00 | 0.53 | 9.63 89.36 260.00 | 1.46 | 25.18 263.27
280.00 | 18.29 | 365.88 | 3823.25 280.00 | 0.48 | 10.16 99.52 280.00 | 1.58 | 30.38 293.65
300.00 | 20.06 | 383.55 | 4206.80 300.00 | 0.45 | 9.36 108.88 300.00 | 1.78 | 33.61 327.27
320.00 | 35.14 | 552.06 | 4758.86 320.00 | 0.32 | 7.70 116.58 320.00 | 9.52 | 113.03 | 440.30
340.00 | 21.05 | 561.87 | 5320.73 340.00 | 0.34 | 6.52 123.09 340.00 | 0.80 | 103.20 | 543.50
360.00 | 40.94 | 619.82 | 5940.55 360.00 | 0.21 | 5.50 128.59 360.00 | 0.80 | 15.99 559.49
380.00 | 22.74 | 636.74 | 6577.29 380.00 | 0.36 | 5.72 134.31 380.00 | 1.43 | 22.26 581.75
400.00 | 32.68 | 554.21 | 7131.50 400.00 | 0.21 | 5.72 140.03 400.00 | 0.80 | 22.26 604.02
420.00 | 21.49 | 541.76 | 7673.26 Qb% 420.00 | 0.32 | 5.35 145.38 420.00 | 1.20 | 19.99 624.01
440.00 | 21.82 | 433.13 | 8106.39 440.00 | 0.33 | 6.52 151.90 440.00 | 1.25 | 24.47 648.48
460.00 | 27.42 | 492.45 | 8598.84 %, 460.00 | 0.32 | 6.52 158.42 460.00 | 1.20 | 24.47 672.95
480.00 | 59.65 | 870.72 | 9469.56 480.00 | 0.11 | 4.28 162.70 480.00 | 0.40 | 15.99 688.94
500.00 | 0.00 | 596.47 | 10066.03 : 0.00 | 1.07 163.77 500.00 | 0.00 | 4.00 692.94

SECAO TIPO

i=variavel Jcalgada

L=variavel e=10cm
Camada Revestimento e=20cm
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